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              CITY OF CARLOS
              GENERAL FUND
              PO BOX 276
              CARLOS MN 56319-0276

------------------------------- ACCOUNT SUMMARY -------------------------------
  ACCOUNT #        ACCOUNT TITLE                    CURRENT BALANCE    ENCLOSURES
  XXXXXXXXXXXX0053   TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA              189,882.42           42

C H E C K I N G   A C C O U N T

  ACCOUNT TITLE:           CITY OF CARLOS
                           GENERAL FUND

We are your community bank. We provide in-house servicing and local decision
making.  People you know, who know you.

  TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA                # OF ENCLOSURES                      42
  ACCOUNT NUMBER          XXXXXXXXXXXX0053   STATEMENT DATES   2/01/21 THRU  2/28/21
  PREVIOUS BALANCE              232,084.85   DAYS IN THE STATEMENT PERIOD         28
     19 DEPOSITS/CREDITS         21,694.13   AVG LEDGER BALANCE           209,700.42
     60 CHECKS/DEBITS            63,904.59   AVG COLLECTED BALANCE        209,380.60
  SERVICE CHARGE                       .00   INTEREST EARNED                    8.03
  INTEREST PAID                       8.03   ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED     0.05%
  CURRENT BALANCE               189,882.42   2021 INTEREST PAID                21.26

----- ACCOUNT ACTIVITY -----
  DATE      DESCRIPTION                                  AMOUNT           BALANCE
   2/01 CHECK                  10711                     171.09-         231,913.76
   2/01 CHECK                  10716                     442.08-         231,471.68
   2/01 CHECK                  10718                       6.99-         231,464.69
   2/02 DEPOSIT                                          260.00          231,724.69
   2/02 DEPOSIT                                        2,876.05          234,600.74
   2/03 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                       81.70          234,682.44
            CCD
            341U
   2/03 CHECK                  10712                      85.65-         234,596.79
   2/05 Transfer to DDA                                7,749.00-         226,847.79
            Acct No. XXXXXXXXXXXX4285
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              CITY OF CARLOS

              GENERAL FUND

              PO BOX 276

              CARLOS MN 56319-0276

  TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA       XXXXXXXXXXXX0053  (Continued)

----- ACCOUNT ACTIVITY -----
  DATE      DESCRIPTION                                  AMOUNT           BALANCE

   2/05 PERA       MN PERA                               458.86-         226,388.93

            CCD

            SOMPER000591523

            TXP*PERA*376600*02052021****\

   2/05 USATAXPYMT IRS                                 1,417.42-         224,971.51

            CCD

            270143695931349

   2/05 416005035  City of Carlos                      2,473.33-         222,498.18

            PPD

   2/05 CHECK                  10707                       5.40-         222,492.78

   2/05 CHECK                  10710                   1,370.00-         221,122.78

   2/09 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                      161.94          221,284.72

            CCD

            341U

   2/09 DEPOSIT                                        3,079.08          224,363.80

   2/09 CHECK                  10720                   1,087.72-         223,276.08

   2/10 ACH        MN State-MMB                          650.00          223,926.08

            CTX

            ST*820*000000169~BPR*D*650.00*

            C*ACH*CTX*01*091000022*DA*1801

            20013305*7416007162**01*091914

            286*DA*040053*20210209~NTE*ADD

            *00130332 00130332~TRN*1*00065

            13857*7416007162~CUR*PE*USD~RE

            F*TN*0006513857~N1*RB*BLACKRID

            GE BANK~N1*PR*MN-MMB Agency Su

            pport~N1*PE*CARLOS CITY OF~ENT

            *1~RMR*IV*00130332**650.00*650

            .00*0~DTM*003*20210201~SE*13*0

            00000169~GE*1*00004866~IEA*1*0

            00004866~

   2/11 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                       81.46          224,007.54

            CCD

            341U

   2/11 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                      152.79          224,160.33

            CCD
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              CITY OF CARLOS

              GENERAL FUND

              PO BOX 276

              CARLOS MN 56319-0276

  TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA       XXXXXXXXXXXX0053  (Continued)

----- ACCOUNT ACTIVITY -----
  DATE      DESCRIPTION                                  AMOUNT           BALANCE

            341U

   2/11 WEB_PAY    OTTER TAIL POWER                       54.26-         224,106.07

            WEB

            02745433021021

   2/11 WEB_PAY    OTTER TAIL POWER                       87.94-         224,018.13

            WEB

            02745432021021

   2/11 WEB_PAY    OTTER TAIL POWER                      133.83-         223,884.30

            WEB

            02745430021021

   2/11 WEB_PAY    OTTER TAIL POWER                      198.35-         223,685.95

            WEB

            02745423021021

   2/11 WEB_PAY    OTTER TAIL POWER                      369.40-         223,316.55

            WEB

            02745427021021

   2/11 WEB_PAY    OTTER TAIL POWER                      400.84-         222,915.71

            WEB

            02745426021021

   2/11 WEB_PAY    OTTER TAIL POWER                      699.68-         222,216.03

            WEB

            02745420021021

   2/12 CHECK                  10699                  17,161.05-         205,054.98

   2/16 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                       84.07          205,139.05

            CCD

            341U

   2/16 DEPOSIT                                        3,350.02          208,489.07

   2/18 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                       78.10          208,567.17

            CCD

            341U

   2/18 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                      578.13          209,145.30

            CCD

            341U

   2/18 CHECK                  10738                     138.52-         209,006.78

   2/18 CHECK                  10750                      45.00-         208,961.78

   2/19 PERA       MN PERA                               458.86-         208,502.92

            CCD
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              CITY OF CARLOS

              GENERAL FUND

              PO BOX 276

              CARLOS MN 56319-0276

  TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA       XXXXXXXXXXXX0053  (Continued)

----- ACCOUNT ACTIVITY -----
  DATE      DESCRIPTION                                  AMOUNT           BALANCE

            SOMPER000593214

            TXP*PERA*376600*02192021****\

   2/19 PERA       MN PERA                               458.86-         208,044.06

            CCD

            SOMPER000593195

            TXP*PERA*376600*02192021****\

   2/19 416005035  City of Carlos                      2,473.33-         205,570.73

            PPD

   2/19 CHECK                  10723                     203.17-         205,367.56

   2/19 CHECK                  10731                     138.52-         205,229.04

   2/19 CHECK                  10742                     190.00-         205,039.04

   2/19 CHECK                  10746                   1,620.41-         203,418.63

   2/19 CHECK                  10754                      84.14-         203,334.49

   2/19 CHECK                  10757                      99.45-         203,235.04

   2/22 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                      165.18          203,400.22

            CCD

            341U

   2/22 CHECK                  10725                     572.57-         202,827.65

   2/22 CHECK                  10728                     313.99-         202,513.66

   2/22 CHECK                  10733                     258.58-         202,255.08

   2/22 CHECK                  10736                     203.17-         202,051.91

   2/22 CHECK                  10743                     554.00-         201,497.91

   2/22 CHECK                  10747                     124.41-         201,373.50

   2/22 CHECK                  10752                     788.80-         200,584.70

   2/22 CHECK                  10759                   2,930.00-         197,654.70

   2/22 CHECK                  10760                   3,254.58-         194,400.12

   2/23 CHECK                  10721                     212.40-         194,187.72

   2/23 CHECK                  10722                     591.04-         193,596.68

   2/23 CHECK                  10726                   1,126.67-         192,470.01

   2/23 CHECK                  10740                     122.61-         192,347.40

   2/23 CHECK                  10741                     162.79-         192,184.61

   2/23 CHECK                  10748                      13.91-         192,170.70

   2/23 CHECK                  10751                   6,825.00-         185,345.70

   2/23 CHECK                  10758                     450.00-         184,895.70

   2/24 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                       89.93          184,985.63

            CCD
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              CITY OF CARLOS

              GENERAL FUND

              PO BOX 276

              CARLOS MN 56319-0276

  TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA       XXXXXXXXXXXX0053  (Continued)

----- ACCOUNT ACTIVITY -----
  DATE      DESCRIPTION                                  AMOUNT           BALANCE

            341U

   2/24 DEPOSIT                                          609.04          185,594.67

   2/24 DEPOSIT                                        4,383.53          189,978.20

   2/24 WEB_PAY    OTTER TAIL POWER                       79.91-         189,898.29

            WEB

   2/24 CHECK                  10729                     914.26-         188,984.03

   2/24 CHECK                  10732                     664.92-         188,319.11

   2/24 CHECK                  10745                     150.00-         188,169.11

   2/24 CHECK                  10753                     460.00-         187,709.11

   2/24 CHECK                  10756                     650.00-         187,059.11

   2/25 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                       78.81          187,137.92

            CCD

            341U

   2/25 CORP PAY   HAMER ENTERPRISE                       87.70          187,225.62

            CCD

            341U

   2/25 416005035  City of Carlos                      4,846.60          192,072.22

            PPD

   2/25 WEB_PAY    OTTER TAIL POWER                      701.21-         191,371.01

            WEB

            02763791022421

   2/25 CHECK                  10735                     249.34-         191,121.67

   2/25 CHECK                  10737                     277.05-         190,844.62

   2/25 CHECK                  10744                     244.00-         190,600.62

   2/26 MGC ACH EB CPENERGY MNGCO                        144.86-         190,455.76

            WEB

            000010622701

   2/26 MGC ACH EB CPENERGY MNGCO                        522.37-         189,933.39

            WEB

   2/26 CHECK                  10749                      59.00-         189,874.39

   2/28 Interest Deposit                                   8.03          189,882.42
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              CITY OF CARLOS
              GENERAL FUND
              PO BOX 276
              CARLOS MN 56319-0276

  TOTAL BUSINESS INTEREST DDA       XXXXXXXXXXXX0053  (Continued)

--- CHECK RECAP IN NUMBER ORDER ---
  DATE  CK #          AMOUNT  DATE  CK #          AMOUNT  DATE  CK #          AMOUNT
   2/12   10699     17,161.05  2/24   10729        914.26  2/19   10746      1,620.41
   2/05   10707*         5.40  2/19   10731*       138.52  2/22   10747        124.41
   2/05   10710*     1,370.00  2/24   10732        664.92  2/23   10748         13.91
   2/01   10711        171.09  2/22   10733        258.58  2/26   10749         59.00
   2/03   10712         85.65  2/25   10735*       249.34  2/18   10750         45.00
   2/01   10716*       442.08  2/22   10736        203.17  2/23   10751      6,825.00
   2/01   10718*         6.99  2/25   10737        277.05  2/22   10752        788.80
   2/09   10720*     1,087.72  2/18   10738        138.52  2/24   10753        460.00
   2/23   10721        212.40  2/23   10740*       122.61  2/19   10754         84.14
   2/23   10722        591.04  2/23   10741        162.79  2/24   10756*       650.00
   2/19   10723        203.17  2/19   10742        190.00  2/19   10757         99.45
   2/22   10725*       572.57  2/22   10743        554.00  2/23   10758        450.00
   2/23   10726      1,126.67  2/25   10744        244.00  2/22   10759      2,930.00
   2/22   10728*       313.99  2/24   10745        150.00  2/22   10760      3,254.58
  * DENOTES MISSING CHECK NUMBERS

---- INTEREST RATE SUMMARY ----
                           DATE               RATE
                            1/31                0.050000%

--------------------------------END OF STATEMENT-------------------------------



Amount $4,383.53 Date 2/24/2021 Amount $609.04 Date 2/24/2021 Amount $3,350.02 Date 2/16/2021

Amount $3,079.08 Date 2/9/2021 Amount $2,876.05 Date 2/2/2021 Amount $260.00 Date 2/2/2021

Check 10699 Amount $17,161.05 Date 2/12/2021Check 10707 Amount $5.40 Date 2/5/2021 Check 10710 Amount $1,370.00 Date 2/5/2021

Check 10711 Amount $171.09 Date 2/1/2021 Check 10712 Amount $85.65 Date 2/3/2021 Check 10716 Amount $442.08 Date 2/1/2021

Check 10718 Amount $6.99 Date 2/1/2021 Check 10720 Amount $1,087.72 Date 2/9/2021 Check 10721 Amount $212.40 Date 2/23/2021

Check 10722 Amount $591.04 Date 2/23/2021 Check 10723 Amount $203.17 Date 2/19/2021 Check 10725 Amount $572.57 Date 2/22/2021
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203462 - 7



Check 10726 Amount $1,126.67 Date 2/23/2021Check 10728 Amount $313.99 Date 2/22/2021 Check 10729 Amount $914.26 Date 2/24/2021

Check 10731 Amount $138.52 Date 2/19/2021 Check 10732 Amount $664.92 Date 2/24/2021 Check 10733 Amount $258.58 Date 2/22/2021

Check 10735 Amount $249.34 Date 2/25/2021 Check 10736 Amount $203.17 Date 2/22/2021 Check 10737 Amount $277.05 Date 2/25/2021

Check 10738 Amount $138.52 Date 2/18/2021 Check 10740 Amount $122.61 Date 2/23/2021 Check 10741 Amount $162.79 Date 2/23/2021

Check 10742 Amount $190.00 Date 2/19/2021 Check 10743 Amount $554.00 Date 2/22/2021 Check 10744 Amount $244.00 Date 2/25/2021

Check 10745 Amount $150.00 Date 2/24/2021 Check 10746 Amount $1,620.41 Date 2/19/2021Check 10747 Amount $124.41 Date 2/22/2021
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Check 10748 Amount $13.91 Date 2/23/2021 Check 10749 Amount $59.00 Date 2/26/2021 Check 10750 Amount $45.00 Date 2/18/2021

Check 10751 Amount $6,825.00 Date 2/23/2021Check 10752 Amount $788.80 Date 2/22/2021 Check 10753 Amount $460.00 Date 2/24/2021

Check 10754 Amount $84.14 Date 2/19/2021 Check 10756 Amount $650.00 Date 2/24/2021 Check 10757 Amount $99.45 Date 2/19/2021

Check 10758 Amount $450.00 Date 2/23/2021 Check 10759 Amount $2,930.00 Date 2/22/2021Check 10760 Amount $3,254.58 Date 2/22/2021
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